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Yes Abbott Terrace Adult Day Center 44 Abbott Terrace Waterbury CT 06702 Laura Fasanelli 1(203) 755-4870 1 (203) 575-7419 adultdaycare@abbottterracehc.com 

Yes Almost Home 52 Federal Road Danbury CT 06810 James Mauer April Huizar, Asst. Dir (203) 743-6456 1 (203) 797-9974 jim@almosthomeadc.org

Yes
Alzheimer's Resource Center of CT Adult Day 
Program at the Jean Stolba Center 1261 South Main Street Plantsville CT 06479 Daniel Belonick (860) 628-3033 (860) 621-8083 dbelonick@arc-ct.org

No
Best Choice Home Health Care dba Best Choice Adult 
Day Center 18040 State Street Hamden CT 06517 Dr. Joyce A. Bellamy (203) 624-0492 (203) 306-3277 emailjoice@yahoo.com

Yes Caring Connection Adult Day Health Center 330 Windsor Avenue Windsor CT 06095 Lois R. Arsenault (860) 547-0251 (860) 547-0254 arsenault@townofwindsorct.com

Yes Chestelm Adult Day Services 542 Town Street PO Box 584 Moodus CT 06469 Elizabeth Muller Brenda Marinan, Admin (860) 873-3833 (860) 873-1091 chestelmads@aol.com

Yes Clelian Adult Day Center 261 Benham Street Hamden CT 06514 Sr. Cecilia Marie Scaduto (203) 288-4151 1 (203) 288-0551 cscaduto@cleliancenter.org

Yes Day Club Adult Day Center (The) 32 Miner Street Middletown CT 06457 Ed Margnelli (860) 632-1119 (860) 632-0361 dayclub@comcast.net

Yes Day-Break at Farmington, LLC 290 Farmington Avenue Plainville CT 06062 Kimberly Savoir (860) 747-4093 (860) 410-0731 kimberly@daybreakatfarmington.com

Yes Day-Break at Hartford 243 South Whitney Street Hartford CT 06105 Maria Hitchcock-Salgado (860) 523-0108 (860) 523-0109 daybreakmaria@gmail.com

Yes Day-Break at Waterbury 161 Intersate Lane Waterbury CT 06705 Joanna Rosario COO - Raphael Max 1(203) 757-0106 1 (203) 596-9264
daybreakjoanna@gmail.com; 

daybreakmax@gmail.com

Yes DayTymers Social Club at Heritage Commons 38 Boston Road Middletown CT 06457 Carmela Gagnon (860) 344-1221 (860) 346-9437 carmelagagnon@msn.com

Yes
East Shore Regional Adult Day Center dba/Orchard 
House 421 Shore Drive Branford CT 06405 Stephanie Evans-Ariker (203) 481-7110 1 (203) 481-2064

sevans-ariker@theorchardhousecare.org; 
info@orchardhousecare.org

Yes Elderhouse, Inc. 7 Lewis Street Norwalk CT 06851 Denise Cesareo (203) 847-1998 1 (203) 847-9176 denise@elderhouseadc.com

Yes Enfield Adult Day Center 1A Beech Road Enfield CT 06082 Paula Vaicekauskas (860) 763-7538 (860) 763-7584 pvaicekauskas@enfield.org

Yes Family Adutl Day Care 445A Willard Avenue Newington CT 06111 Dale Hume-Rimai Dr. Rimai (860) 436-2013 (860) 372-4013 info@ctfamilycare.net

Yes Felician Adult Day Center 1333 Enfield Street Enfield CT 06082 Karen Enderle 1(860) 745-2542 1(860) 745-2542 kenderle@felicianadultdaycare.org

Yes Friendship Circle 280 Country Club Road Avon CT 06001 Sally Southerland (860) 673-7631 (860) 675-9222 friendshipcirc@yahoo.com

Yes Geer Adult Day Center 83 South Canaan Road PO Box 819 Canaan CT 06018 Lori Neil (860) 824-7067 1 (860) 824-7871 lneil@geercares.org

Yes Grasmere by the Sea Adult Day Services One Pond Road, 1 Floor Fairfield CT 06824 Danielle Jacson 1(203) 365-6470 1(203) 374-4851 djackson@jseniors.org 
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Yes Hebrew Health Senior Day Center One Abrahms Boulevard West Hartford CT 06117 Charmaine Emond (860) 523-3857 (860) 523-3989 cemond@hebrewhealthcare.org

Yes Juniper Day Center at Regency 55 Spring St New Britain CT 06053 Diana Mendez Andrei Brel (860) 893-1970 (860) 760-6305 juniperatregency@yahoo.com

Yes Juniper House Adult Day Center- Elmwood 1086 New Britain Ave West Hartford CT 06110 Lucy Dratva
Andrei Brel-cell# 860-
922-4466 (860) 523-1418 (860) 760-6305 abrel@comcast.net

Yes Juniper House Community Center 598 Farmington Ave Hartford CT 06105 Svetlana Passokhov Andrei Brel (860) 523-7989 (860) 760-6305 info@juniperhouse.org

No
La Casa Bienvenida (The Hispanic Coalition of 
Waterbury) 135 East Liberty Street Waterbury CT 06706 Victor Lopez, Jr (203) 754-6172 (203) 596-8017 vlopez@thehispaniccoalition.org

Yes Litchfield Hills Adult Day Care, LLC 407 Bantam Rd Litchfield CT 06759 Amy Fitzpatrick (860) 5672402 (860) 567-2405 litchfieldhillsadc@gmail.com

No Love All Serve All Daycare 70 Yale Street Hartford CT 06114 Millawatie Balgobin (860) 956-8174 mally121999@gmail.com

Yes Mary Wade Adult Day Center 118 Clinton Avenue New Haven CT 06513 Tyisha Barrett 1(203) 562-7222 1 (203) 773-6995 tbarrett@marywade.org

Yes Mulberry Gardens  Adult Center at Marian Heights 314 Osgood Avenue New Britain CT 06053 Mary Roberts (860) 357-4264 (860) 357-2452 robertsm@mulberrygardens.org

Yes Mulberry Gardens of Southington 58 Mulberry Street Plantsville CT 06479 Mary Roberts
(860)276-1020 

x1120 860-378-3900 robertsm@mulberrygardens.org

Yes Partnerships Center for Adult Day Care 3 Industrial Circle Hamden CT 06514 Valerie DellaRocco 1(203) 248-8854 1 (203) 287-1880

Yes Pierce Memorial Baptist Home ADC 44 Canterbury Rd P.O. Box 326 Brooklyn CT 06234 Rose Betorelli 1(860) 774-9050 1 (860) 774-2028 rbert@piercecare.org

Yes River House 125 River Rd Ext Cos Cob CT 06807 Donna Spellman 1(203) 622-0079 1(203) 622-4344 dspellman@theriverhouse.org

Yes Robin’s Nest Intergenerational Daycare, LLC 94 High Street Clinton CT 06413 Robin Twigg 1(860) 664-3568 1(860) 399-4469 dentwigg@comcast.net

Yes Robin's Den 92 Fiske Lane Westbrook CT 06498 Denis Twigg (860) 662-0307 1 (860) 399-4469 dentwigg@comcast.net

Yes Ross Adult Day Center 165 McKinley Avenue Norwich CT 06360 Janis Davis 1(860) 889-1252 1(860) 892-2340 jdavis@ucfs.org

Yes Saint Mary Home Adult Day Center 2021 Albany Avenue West Hartford CT 06117 Debra Zandonella (860) 570-8391 (860) 570-8214 dzandonella@mchct.org

Yes Senior Care of East Hartford 144 Main Street Suite J East Hartford CT 06118 Jennifer Disette Pat Rockwell 1(860) 568-9692 1 (860) 568-9698 easthartford@seniorcarectrs.com

Yes Senior Care of Hartford 30 Tobey Road Bloomfield CT 06002 Lynn Alexander Pat Rockwell (860) 286-1010 (860) 726-1251 hartford@seniorcarectrs.com

Yes Senior Care of Middlebury 900 Straits Turnpike Middlebury CT 06762 Jean Kannan Pat Rockwell 1(203) 598-7642 1(203) 598-0435
middlebury@seniorcarectrs.com; 

jkannan@seniorcarectrs.com
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Yes Senior Moments, LLC 31 Kingsbury Avenue

  
Street, 
Manchester, 
CT 06040 Tolland CT 06084 Lori O'Connor, APRN (860) 643-9500 1 (860) 6435991 lori@eldercareconsultingllc.com

Yes
Southern Home Care Services, Inc. dba Lina Adult 
Day Care (Hamden) 119 Sanford Street Hamden CT 06514 Inessa Pyshnyi Yuliya Novikava 1(203) 230-1180 1 (203) 288-1822

yuliya.novikava@rescare.com; 
linaadultdaycare@snet.net

Yes
Southern Home Care Services, Inc. dba Lina Adult 
Day Care (Stamford) 1435 Bedford Street Unit 1J Stamford CT 06905 Esther Abramov 1 (203) 358-4681 1 (203) 358-4678

Yes St. Joseph’s Manor Adult Day Center 6448 Main Street Trumbull CT 06611 Gerald "Jerry" Podany 1(203) 268-6204 1 (203) 268-3755 gerald.podany@genesishcc.com

Yes Strong House Adult Day Center 546 Durham Road Madison CT 06443 Lori Murphy 1(203) 245-0524 1 (203) 245-8915 lmurphy@vna-commh.org

Yes Sunset Shores Adult Day Health Center 720 Barnum Avenue Cutoff Stratford CT 06614 Gladys Soto 1(203) 380-1228 1 (203) 380-1481 gsoto@cteldercare.com

Yes Waveny Care Center Adult Day Program 3 Farm Road New Canaan CT 06840 Ron Bucci Anne Pelisson 1(203) 594-5200 1 (203) 594-5309
rbucci@waveny.org; 

apelisson@waveny.org
Yes West Haven Adult Day Center 201 Noble Street West Haven CT 06516 Ethel Anderson 1(203) 937-3658 1 (203) 479-8783

mailto:lori@eldercareconsultingllc.com
mailto:yuliya.novikava@rescare.com
mailto:yuliya.novikava@rescare.com
mailto:gerald.podany@genesishcc.com
mailto:gsoto@cteldercare.com
mailto:isumberg@waveny.org
mailto:isumberg@waveny.org

	Sheet1

